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TEACHERS 

Secondary 4 
 

Class Teacher 

Hilppa Elmgren – hilppa.elmgren@est.edu.ee  

 

Subject Teachers 

Languages 

Language 1 

• English L1: Parry Jahnke – parry.jahnke@est.edu.ee  

• Estonian L1: Kadri Kakkum – kadri.kakkum@est.edu.ee  

• Finnish L1: TBD 

• French L1: Camille Pallas – camille.pallas@est.edu.ee  

• Italian L1: Vittoriano Renò – vittoriano.reno@est.edu.ee  

• Latvian L1: Olga Pilate – olga.pilate@est.edu.ee  

• Swedish L1: Carina Adolfsson – carina.adolfsson@est.edu.ee  

Language 2 

• English L2: Tetyana Kasima – tetyana.kasima@est.edu.ee  

• French L2: Brice Lecourt – brice.lecourt@est.edu.ee  

• German L2: Anja Heye – anja.heye@est.edu.ee  

Language 3 

• Estonian L3: Kadri Kakkum – kadri.kakkum@est.edu.ee 

• French L3: Eudoxie Jantet – eudoxie.jantet@est.edu.ee  

• Spanish L3: Adrian Graziatti – adrian.graziatti@est.edu.ee  

 

Scientific Subjects 

• Mathematics – 4 periods: Hilppa Elmgren – hilppa.elmgren@est.edu.ee  

• Mathematics – 6 periods: Frazier Carsten – frazier.carsten@est.edu.ee  

• Biology: Ester Vandersmissen – ester.vandersmissen@est.edu.ee  

• Chemistry: Agne Junolainen – agne.junolainen@est.edu.ee  

• Physics: Hilppa Elmgren – hilppa.elmgren@est.edu.ee  

• ICT: Kristiina Sirelpuu – kristiina.sirelpuu@est.edu.ee  

 

General Education 

• History (English): Jennifer Lyall – jennifer.lyall@est.edu.ee  

• History (French): Eudoxie Jantet – eudoxie.jantet@est.edu.ee  
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• History (German): David Meyers – david.meyers@est.edu.ee  

• Geography (English): Kristin Külm – kristin.kylm@est.edu.ee  

• Geography (French): Eudoxie Jantet – eudoxie.jantet@est.edu.ee  

• Geography (German): David Meyers – david.meyers@est.edu.ee  

• Economics (English): Kristjan Heinmets – kristjan.heinmets@est.edu.ee  

• Economics (French): Jean-Louis Peretti – jean-louis.peretti@est.edu.ee  

• Physical Education: Tom Flowers – tom.flowers@est.edu.ee  

• Art: Triin Suurküla – triin.suurkyla@est.edu.ee  

• Music: Ivi Rausi – ivi.rausi@est.edu.ee  

• Ethics: Hanna Geara – hanna.geara@est.edu.ee  

• Latin: Magdalini Chatzianastasiou – magdalini.chatzianastasiou@est.edu.ee   
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